New words in this book

word

page

word

page
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page

again
news
our
very
best
words
began
football
block/s
number
each
paper
count/ed
how
longer
end
eight
ten
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10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12

warthog
tusks
other
elephant
these
which
Monday
their
win/ning
kick/ed
Tuesday
Wednesday
week
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
church
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14
15
16
18
18
19
19
20
23
24
24
24
24
24
27

dance/d
clap/ped
drum/s
world
light
land

rest
walk/ed
listen/ed
shouting
hurt
burn/ing
roll
beautiful
call/ed
Jesus
basket/s

29
29
30
35
37
38
44
46
47
47
48
52
52
53
57
58
58

Free resources are available at:
https://sunriseliteracy.com/category/sunrise-readers-book-8/




